
BISCUIT
ASSORTIES



Biscuit Assorties

INGREDIENTS 530g
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Butter, Cheese Powder, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Egg, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium 
Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Glucose Syrup, Lactose, Dextrose 
Monohydrate, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Mono- and 
Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids (INS 471)], Salt, Inulin, Whey Powder, Tapioca Starch, Flavourings, 
Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Colourings [Annatto (INS 160b(i)), 
Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Yeast.
 

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut 
products.

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 499.74

24.04

12.00

0.01

10.91

418.54

63.76

2.29

20.69

8.23

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

192.5g



Biscuit Assorties

INGREDIENTS 289g
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Oat, Cocoa Powder, Corn Starch, 
Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate 
(INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Emulsifiers 
[Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412)], Lactose, Cocoa Mass, Dextrose 
Monohydrate, Whey Powder, Inulin, Flavourings, Cheese Powder, Tapioca Starch, Acidity 
Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.
 

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 480.34

21.10

9.34

0.02

0.11

403.89

67.72

4.94

23.55

7.36

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

289g



Biscuit Assorties

INGREDIENTS 530g
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Oat, Corn Starch, Cocoa Powder, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium 
Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Glucose Syrup, Salt, Emulsifiers 
[Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412)], Lactose, Whey Powder, Dextrose 
Monohydrate, Egg, Cocoa Mass, Inulin, Flavourings, Tapioca Starch, Acidity Regulator 
[Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Cheese Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, 
Yeast.
 

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 478.16

20.72

9.32

0.02

1.09

403.37

68.28

5.14

23.65

7.21

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

530g



Julie’s Assorties
Biscuit 289g        
Pack Size  : 289g x 12 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027620
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027627

Julie’s Assorties 192.5g        
Pack Size  : 192.5g x 12 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 031931 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 031938 

Julie’s Assorties
Biscuit 530g        
Pack Size  : 530g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 020003
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 020000



Doremi
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium 
Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], 
Whey Powder, Peanut Butter, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Cheese Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Tapioca Starch, Lactose, Brown Sugar, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Yeast, Flavourings, Emulsifier 
[Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, 
Colourings [Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))].

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 495.30

23.64

10.88

0.01

0.74

509.88

64.65

3.95

13.03

7.96

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.



Julie’s Doremi Assorted
Biscuit 532g        
Pack Size  : 532g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 025213 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 025210



Greetings
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Oat, Peanut Butter, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, 
Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), 
Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Cocoa Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cheese Powder, 
Salt, Lactose, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat 
Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], 
Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colourings 
[Caramel (INS 150d), Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Inulin, Lemon Juice Powder, 
Yeast.
 

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing tree nuts and nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 483.83

21.79

10.06

0.02

0.41

383.78

67.64

5.84

20.67

7.21

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.



Julie’s Greetings Assorted
Biscuits 539g        
Pack Size  : 539g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 029716
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 029713



Life Style
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Oat, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents
[Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate
(INS 450(i))], Cheese Powder, Cocoa Powder, Lactose, Salt, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier
[Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale 
Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, 
Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colourings [Caramel (INS 150d), Annatto 
(INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Inulin, Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 484.14

21.86

10.47

0.02

0.78

389.81

68.02

5.84

20.66

6.75

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.



Julie’s Lifestyle Assorted
Biscuits 535g        
Pack Size  : 535g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 030736 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030733 



Melodies
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS 210g
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, 
Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), 
Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Corn Starch, Whey Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Lactose, Cheese Powder, Flavourings, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Yeast, 
Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut 
products.

Lacto Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 492.26

23.10

10.83

0.01

0.62

388.34

65.66

3.64

25.56

7.25

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

186g



INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Oat, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents
[Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate
(INS 450(i))], Cheese Powder, Cocoa Powder, Lactose, Salt, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier
[Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale 
Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, 
Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colourings [Caramel (INS 150d), Annatto 
(INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Inulin, Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 
 

Melodies
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Cocoa Powder, Corn Starch, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), 
Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Cheese Powder, 
Cocoa Mass, Lactose, Salt, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin 
(INS 322(i))], Dextrose Monohydrate, Inulin, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Tapioca Starch, Acidity 
Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives. 
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 492.26

23.10

10.83

0.01

0.62

388.34

65.66

3.64

25.56

7.25

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

210g



Melodies
Assorted Biscuits

INGREDIENTS 660g
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Cocoa Powder, Oat, Glucose Syrup, 
Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate 
(INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Cocoa Mass, 
Lactose, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Whey Powder, Flavourings, Cheese Powder, 
Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, 
Yeast.
 

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.

Lacto Vegetarian
 

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 477.62

20.88

8.93

0.02

0.00

432.53

68.28

6.27

24.21

7.28

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

660g



Julie’s Melodies Assorted
Biscuits 186g        
Pack Size  : 186g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 028009
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 028006

Julie’s Melodies Assorted
Biscuits 210g        
Pack Size  : 210g x 24 pkts / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 009770
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 009777

Julie’s Melodies Assorted
Biscuits 660g        
Pack Size  : 660g x 6 tins / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 009688
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 009685


