

# **Biscuit Assorties**

192.5a



102.09	
Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	499.74
Fat (g)	24.04
Saturated Fat (g)	12.00
Trans Fat (g)	0.01
Cholesterol (mg)	10.91
Sodium (mg)	418.54
Total Carbohydrate (g)	63.76
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.29
Sugars (g)	20.69
Protein (g)	8.23

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## **INGREDIENTS 530g**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Butter, Cheese Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Egg, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Glucose Syrup, Lactose, Dextrose Monohydrate, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Mono- and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids (INS 471)], Salt, Inulin, Whey Powder, Tapioca Starch, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Colourings [Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.

- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

#### Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

# **Biscuit Assorties**



289g	
Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	480.34
Fat (g)	21.10
Saturated Fat (g)	9.34
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.11
Sodium (mg)	403.89
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.72
Dietary Fiber (g)	4.94
Sugars (g)	23.55
Protein (g)	7.36

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## **INGREDIENTS 289g**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Oat, Cocoa Powder, Corn Starch, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Emulsifiers [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412)], Lactose, Cocoa Mass, Dextrose Monohydrate, Whey Powder, Inulin, Flavourings, Cheese Powder, Tapioca Starch, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

# **Biscuit Assorties**



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	478.16
Fat (g)	20.72
Saturated Fat (g)	9.32
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	1.09
Sodium (mg)	403.37
Total Carbohydrate (g)	68.28
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.14
Sugars (g)	23.65
Protein (g)	7.21

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## **INGREDIENTS 530g**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Oat, Corn Starch, Cocoa Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Glucose Syrup, Salt, Emulsifiers [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i)), Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412)], Lactose, Whey Powder, Dextrose Monohydrate, Egg, Cocoa Mass, Inulin, Flavourings, Tapioca Starch, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Cheese Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.

- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

#### Lacto-ovo Vegetarian



## Julie's Assorties **Biscuit 289g**

: 289g x 12 pkts / Carton Pack Size Product Barcode : 955 6121 027620 : 1955 6121 027627 Carton Barcode

## Julie's Assorties **Biscuit 530g**

Pack Size

: 530g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 020003 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 020000





## Julie's Assorties 192.5g

Pack Size Carton Barcode

: 192.5g x 12 boxes / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 031931 : 1955 6121 031938

## Doremi Assorted Biscuits



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	495.30
Fat (g)	23.64
Saturated Fat (g)	10.88
Trans Fat (g)	0.01
Cholesterol (mg)	0.74
Sodium (mg)	509.88
Total Carbohydrate (g)	64.65
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.95
Sugars (g)	13.03
Protein (g)	7.96

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

#### INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Whey Powder, Peanut Butter, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Cheese Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Tapioca Starch, Lactose, Brown Sugar, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Yeast, Flavourings, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Colourings [Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))].

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

## Julie's Doremi Assorted **Biscuit 532g**

Pack Size

: 532g x 6 tins / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 025213 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 025210



## Greetings Assorted Biscuits



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	483.83
Fat (g)	21.79
Saturated Fat (g)	10.06
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.41
Sodium (mg)	383.78
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.64
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.84
Sugars (g)	20.67
Protein (g)	7.21

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## **INGREDIENTS**

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Oat, Peanut Butter, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Cocoa Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cheese Powder, Salt, Lactose, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colourings [Caramel (INS 150d), Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Inulin, Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.

- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing tree nuts and nut products.



## Julie's Greetings Assorted **Biscuits 539g**

Pack Size Product Barcode : 955 6121 029716

: 539g x 6 tins / Carton Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 029713

## LifeStyle Assorted Biscuits



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	484.14
Fat (g)	21.86
Saturated Fat (g)	10.47
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.78
Sodium (mg)	389.81
Total Carbohydrate (g)	68.02
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.84
Sugars (g)	20.66
Protein (g)	6.75

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Sugar, Oat, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Cheese Powder, Cocoa Powder, Lactose, Salt, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Multi Grain Blend [Brown Flax, Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Triticale Flakes, Barley Flakes, Sesame, Cracked Spelt, Millet, Quinoa], Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Colourings [Caramel (INS 150d), Annatto (INS 160b(i)), Curcumin (INS 100(i))], Inulin, Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains cereals containing gluten, sesame, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peaput, tree puts and

- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, tree nuts and nut products.

## Julie's Lifestyle Assorted **Biscuits 535g**

Pack Size

: 535g x 6 tins / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 030736 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 030733



## Melodies Assorted Biscuits



186g	
Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	492.26
Fat (g)	23.10
Saturated Fat (g)	10.83
Trans Fat (g)	0.01
Cholesterol (mg)	0.62
Sodium (mg)	388.34
Total Carbohydrate (g)	65.66
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.64
Sugars (g)	25.56
Protein (g)	7.25

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

## **INGREDIENTS 210g**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Corn Starch, Whey Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Cheese Powder, Flavourings, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Yeast, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder.

## **ALLERGY ADVICE**

Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

## Melodies Assorted Biscuits



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	492.26
Fat (g)	23.10
Saturated Fat (g)	10.83
Trans Fat (g)	0.01
Cholesterol (mg)	0.62
Sodium (mg)	388.34
Total Carbohydrate (g)	65.66
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.64
Sugars (g)	25.56
Protein (g)	7.25

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Cocoa Powder, Corn Starch, Skimmed Milk Powder, Glucose Syrup, Leavening Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Cheese Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose, Salt, Emulsifiers [Distarch Phosphate (INS 1412), Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Dextrose Monohydrate, Inulin, Whey Powder, Flavourings, Tapioca Starch, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

## ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.

- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

## Melodies Assorted Biscuits



660g Nutrients	Per 100g
NULTIENLS	Perioug
Calories (kcal)	477.62
Fat (g)	20.88
Saturated Fat (g)	8.93
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	432.53
Total Carbohydrate (g)	68.28
Dietary Fiber (g)	6.27
Sugars (g)	24.21
Protein (g)	7.28

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

#### **INGREDIENTS 660g**

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Peanut Butter, Cocoa Powder, Oat, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Leavening Agents [Ammonium Bicarbonate (INS 503(ii)), Sodium Bicarbonate (INS 500(ii)), Disodium Diphosphate (INS 450(i))], Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Cocoa Mass, Lactose, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Whey Powder, Flavourings, Cheese Powder, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)], Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder, Yeast.

#### **ALLERGY ADVICE**

Contains cereals containing gluten, peanut, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
Produced in a facility that also processes products containing sesame, tree nuts and nut products.



## **Julie's Melodies Assorted Biscuits** 186g

Pack Size Carton Barcode

: 186g x 24 boxes / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 028009 : 1955 6121 028006

## **Julie's Melodies Assorted Biscuits 210g**

Pack Size Carton Barcode

: 210g x 24 pkts / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 009770 : 1955 6121 009777





## **Julie's Melodies Assorted Biscuits 660g**

Pack Size Carton Barcode

: 660g x 6 tins / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 009688 : 1955 6121 009685